
8U
Team Name Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email

Dillsburg 8U1 Nicole Rank 717 773 3614 1rankfamily@gmail.com
Dillsburg 8U2 Ethan Smith 7174336498 ETHANRS130@gmail.COM

Dillsburg 8U3 Sondra Webb 7175774129 cjwebbie07@gmail.com

Red Land 8U-1 Rich Check 518-322-7468 checker1183@hotmail.com
Red Land 8U-2 Eric Healy 717-645-3410 ehealy33@gmail.com
Red Land 8U-3 Josh Shettel 717-773-7835 shettel1015@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 8U - 1 Andy Fortenbaugh 717-439-0045 fortenbaughhr@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 8U - 2 Dana Harkreader 717-681-3379 dharkreader@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 8U - 3 Matt Martin 717-608-0777 Mmartin@eastern.edu

UA/MECH 8U1 Matthew Witters 717-386-0552 witters.matt@gmail.com
UA/MECH 8U2 Kyle Condon 717-645-9192 kcondor12@yahoo.com
UA/MECH 8U3 Ryan Stephenson 717-414-3343 ryan.j.stephenson@ampf.com

East Penn 8U 1 Dave Budzyn 717-856-6522 dbudz81@gmail.com

Big Spring Matt Bixler 717-710-6330 mbixler@rsmowery.com

Carlisle 1 Jordan Wenger 717-275-2505 Wenger.jordan@gmail.com
Carlisle 2 Ann Kloss 717-819-8332 Kloss.anna4@yahoo.com

Camp Hill 1 Zach Wiliard 717-856-5839 williardz@pfm.com Bruce Long 717-319-0020 camp.hill.softball@gmail.com

South Middleton 1 Jonathan Geiman 717-385-2784 jwwgeiman@gmail.com Wendy Martin 8148833465
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